
From: Lawrence Krauss < 
Sent: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 9:12 PM 
To: Noam Chomsk 
Cc: ;Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Happy new year. 

Noam.. I haven't heard from you about this.. I assume =ou are ok with this? 

On Jan 5, 2016, at 2:52 PM, Lawrence Krauss rote: 

Noam: =nbsp;One of the sessions during the (private) workshop in March is =ntitled Encoding and Generating 
Patterns: Language, Reasoning, and =reativity. Would you be willing to be one of the 4-5 people who =peaks for 10 min 
or so to get discussion going? The tentative =ake-up of the session (only 2 of the speakers confirmed at this time) =s 
given below. It would be great if you would do this. 

Lawrence 

Session 2: Encoding and Generating Patterns: Language, Reasoning, and Creativity 

Barbara Landau "Language, Maps, and the Patterns of Human Communication" 

=/span>Noam Chomsky Title TBD 

Tamiko Azuma "Semantic Cognition within Healthy and Impaired Aging Parameters" 

=/span>Arthur Glenberg "Mirror Neuron =ystem Adaptation through Language Comprehension" 

• Jordan Grafman "Emotional Intelligence" 

Randolph Nesse "Rethinking Depression in the =daptive Brain" 

On Jan 2, 2016, at 6:42 PM, Noam Chomsky =rote: 

Very good piece. Here's some further statistics =f some 
interest:http://www.thedailybeast.com/articles/2015/01/14/are-all-terror=sts-muslims-it-s-not-even-close.html. 

Yeah, they wouldn =99t have published it. Look forward to seeing you in March —=and on the screen! 
Always wanted to know a movie star. 
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Noam 

From: Lawrence =rauss [mailto 
Sent: Saturday, January 02, 2016 =:23 PM 
To: Noam Chomsky 
Cc: ; =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Happy new year. 

Here is a little New Years present. Would =ave mentioned that we are the biggest terrorists but then 
they wouldn't =ave published it. 

Looking forward to seeing you in March! 

http://www.newyorker.cominews/news-deskithinking-rationally-abo=t-terror?intcid=mod-most-
popular 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director,=The Origins Project at ASU 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 
Arizona State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office 
Origins Office (Cynthia 
krauss@asu.ed =nbsp; 
origins.asu.edu I I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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Sent from my iPhone 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Foundation =rofessor 
Director, The ASU Origins =roject 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Assoc. Dir, Beyond Center 
ARIZONA STATE =NIVERSITY 
College of Liberal Arts and =ciences 
School of Earth and Space =xploration 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
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Foundation =rofessor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration =nd Physics Department Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, <x-apple-data-
detectors://1/1> Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 <x-apple-data-detectors://1/1 

origins.asu.edu I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
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